
 6-27-2015 Shoot for the Cure Individual
 

Sponsor/Team Lady First Name Last Name Score

Swaim Ranch #2 Jim Miller 96
Delaune Drilling Service, Ltd Lee Delaune 95
Swaim Ranch #1 L Anissa Banks 93
Premier Directional Drilling Will Little 92
Swaim Ranch #1 Keith Banks 91
JL Resources Spencer Hines 91
JL Resources Justin Little 90
Stabil Drill Chip Olds 89
Stabil Drill Micah Hale 62
Stabil Drill Mike Diaz 88
Roy Cole #1 Florencio Hinojosa 87
La Brasada Foundation #1 Jody Johnson 86
CW Charlie Walters 86
Canary Wellhead Bob Renard 85
Roy Cole #1 Carr Garrison 85
Roy Cole #2 Preston Hinojosa 85
Southern Oilfield Services Jim Herbert 84
Aim Directional Jacob Venable 84
Roy Cole #2 Ruben Hinojosa 83
Delaune Drilling Service, Ltd Jason Gates 83
Pam Embrey Richard McNatt 82
Roy Cole #2 Terry Morehead 82
Delaune Drilling Service, Ltd Jim Gieptner 82
Swaim Ranch #1 Wayne Swaim 81
Swaim Ranch #1 Albert Garza 81



 6-27-2015 Shoot for the Cure Individual
 

Sponsor/Team Lady First Name Last Name Score

CW Ike Corrigan 81
Roy Cole #1 Ty Garrison 81
La Brasada Foundation #1 Edward Dewise 80
Roy Cole #2 Greg Hollis 80
La Brasada Foundation #1 Jim Crow 79
Premier Directional Drilling Jack Coker 76
Stabil Drill Ross Hahn 76
CW Jason Phillips 75
RL Worth Associates LTD. Kyle Davis 75
Pam Embrey L Gracie Farias 73
RL Worth Associates LTD. Tyler Dartez 73
Canary Wellhead L Brittany Mair 72
Metano Energy Steve Schott 72
Delaune Drilling Service, Ltd Jake Davis 72
Swaim Ranch #2 L Sherly Swaim 71
Aim Directional David Parks 71
RL Worth Associates LTD. Eric Pope 71
Aim Directional Brian Sones 69
CW Sam Roach 68
La Brasada Foundation #1 Kevin Seilhan 67
Aim Directional James Venable 65
Canary Wellhead Matt Hunkin 65
Southern Oilfield Services Jame Scully 64
Metano Energy Will Carter 62
Roy Cole #1 David Ybarra 61



 6-27-2015 Shoot for the Cure Individual
 

Sponsor/Team Lady First Name Last Name Score

Pam Embrey L Michelle McNatt 58
JL Resources Tanner Bowersox 58
Metano Energy Mark Franki 56
Southern Oilfield Services Justin Matte 54
JL Resources Brian Arriaga 54
Southern Oilfield Services Dustin LeBouef 48
Canary Wellhead L Brittany Hunkin 48
Metano Energy Travis Reed 46
Pam Embrey L Pam Embrey 43
Swaim Ranch #2 Josh 39
Swaim Ranch #2 David 32



 6-27-2015 Shoot for the Cure Team
Sponsor/Team First Name Last Name Score

Swaim Ranch #1 Wayne Swaim 81
Swaim Ranch #1 Keith Banks 91
Swaim Ranch #1 Anissa Banks 93
Swaim Ranch #1 Albert Garza 81

346
Delaune Drilling Service, Ltd Lee Delaune 95
Delaune Drilling Service, Ltd Jason Gates 83
Delaune Drilling Service, Ltd Jake Davis 72
Delaune Drilling Service, Ltd Jim Gieptner 82

332
Roy Cole #2 Ruben Hinojosa 83
Roy Cole #2 Terry Morehead 82
Roy Cole #2 Greg Hollis 80
Roy Cole #2 Preston Hinojosa 85

330
Stabil Drill Chip Olds 89
Stabil Drill Mike Diaz 88
Stabil Drill Micah Hale 62
Stabil Drill Ross Hahn 76

315
Roy Cole #1 Florencio Hinojosa 87
Roy Cole #1 David Ybarra 61
Roy Cole #1 Carr Garrison 85
Roy Cole #1 Ty Garrison 81

314



 6-27-2015 Shoot for the Cure Team
Sponsor/Team First Name Last Name Score

La Brasada Foundation #1 Jim Crow 79
La Brasada Foundation #1 Jody Johnson 86
La Brasada Foundation #1 Edward Dewise 80
La Brasada Foundation #1 Kevin Seilhan 67

312
CW Sam Roach 68
CW Ike Corrigan 81
CW Charlie Walters 86
CW Jason Phillips 75

310
JL Resources Brian Arriaga 54
JL Resources Justin Little 90
JL Resources Spencer Hines 91
JL Resources Tanner Bowersox 58

293
Aim Directional James Venable 65
Aim Directional Brian Sones 69
Aim Directional David Parks 71
Aim Directional Jacob Venable 84

289
Canary Wellhead Matt Hunkin 65
Canary Wellhead Bob Renard 85
Canary Wellhead Brittany Mair 72
Canary Wellhead Brittany Hunkin 48

270



 6-27-2015 Shoot for the Cure Team
Sponsor/Team First Name Last Name Score

Pam Embrey Pam Embrey 43
Pam Embrey Michelle McNatt 58
Pam Embrey Gracie Farias 73
Pam Embrey Richard McNatt 82

256
Southern Oilfield Services Dustin LeBouef 48
Southern Oilfield Services Justin Matte 54
Southern Oilfield Services Jame Scully 64
Southern Oilfield Services Jim Herbert 84

250
Swaim Ranch #2 Sherly Swaim 71
Swaim Ranch #2 Jim Miller 96
Swaim Ranch #2 Josh 39
Swaim Ranch #2 David 32

238
Metano Energy Mark Franki 56
Metano Energy Will Carter 62
Metano Energy Steve Schott 72
Metano Energy Travis Reed 46

236
RL Worth Associates LTD. Kyle Davis 75
RL Worth Associates LTD. Tyler Dartez 73
RL Worth Associates LTD. Eric Pope 71

219



 6-27-2015 Shoot for the Cure Team
Sponsor/Team First Name Last Name Score

Premier Directional Drilling Will Little 92
Premier Directional Drilling Jack Coker 76

168



 6-28-2015 Shoot for the Cure Awards
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Sponsor/Team Lady First Name Last Name Score Awards

3C 28 Swaim Ranch #2 Jim Miller 96 Male HOA

2B 4 Swaim Ranch #1 L Anissa Banks 93 Lady HOA
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Sponsor/Team Lady First Name Last Name Score Awards

2B 4 Swaim Ranch #1 Wayne Swaim 81
2B 4 Swaim Ranch #1 Keith Banks 91
2B 4 Swaim Ranch #1 L Anissa Banks 93
2B 4 Swaim Ranch #1 Albert Garza 81

4 Total 346
12C 26 Delaune Drilling Service, Ltd Lee Delaune 95
12C 26 Delaune Drilling Service, Ltd Jason Gates 83
12C 26 Delaune Drilling Service, Ltd Jake Davis 72
12C 26 Delaune Drilling Service, Ltd Jim Gieptner 82

26 Total 332
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